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DECEMBER CALENDAR REMINDERS

A monthly
publication

December 2023

(Keep track of updates/changes on the online TeamUp calendar)

Committee Meetings in December

Monthly Meetings:

Dec1 Friday @ 10:00 a.m. Audit Committee Meeting with the Board
Dec 4 Monday @ 1:00pm PCM Committee Meeting

Dec 6 Wednesday @ 11:00am Governance Meeting

Dec7 Thursday @ 10:00am Communications Committee Meeting

Dec9g Saturday @ 10:30am Apple Computer Group Meeting

Dec 11 Monday @ 11:00am Garden Group Planning Meeting

Dec 11 Monday @ 1:00pm Finance Committee Zoom Meeting

Dec 11 Monday @ 3:00pm Lot Improvement Committee Meeting

Dec 12 Tuesday @ 10:00am Emergency Preparedness Committee Meeting
Dec 13 Wednesday @ 9:00am Chapter 9 Breakfast Meeting

Dec 14 Thursday @ 9:00am Board Agenda Workshop

Dec 18 Monday @ 1:00pm Jacks and Jills Meeting

Dec 21 Thursday @ 9:00am Monthly Open Board Meeting

Dec 28 Thursday @ 10:00am New Members Committee Meeting

* % * %

December Sunshine Person: Susie Varner #105 (541) 941-1506

Monthly and/or Special Events in December

Dec 4 Monday @ 5:00pm Potluck

Dec 6 Wednesday @ 12:00pm Soup Day

Dec 13 Wednesday @ 2:00pm Dinner Afternoon $5 bring plates/utensils

Dec 15 Friday @ 10:00am TOYS FOR JOY donate toys firemen to pick up

Dec 20 Wednesday @ 10:00 CITY TREATS bring goodies for service people
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DECEMBER WEEKLY EVENTS

Chair Volleyball
Ice Cream Social

Pokeno

Garden Group Planning

Ladies Pool
QiGong
Men’s Pool
Mahjong

FRS Radio Check

Game Night

TV Support Group

Sit ‘n Sew
Men’s Pool
Game Gals
Pokeno

Texas Hold ‘em
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Prayer Circle
Bingo
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Crafts
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Coffee and Rolls/Donuts

Game Night
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